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INVITATION FOR BIDS No: CS-2020-0027 
 

City of Globe 
Walliman Road Waterline Replacement 

Project 
 

Addendum #1 
Dated: 08/13/2020 

 
Advertisement for Bids:  Due to a printing error, the Advertisement for Bids was not 
printed in the Arizona Silver Belt on August 05, 2020 as originally scheduled.  The 
Advertisement for Bids will be printed in the August 12th and August 19th editions of the 
Arizona Silver Belt. 
 
Attached to this addendum is the current Plan Holder list. 
 
 
The Due Date & Time remain the same: 09/15/2020 at 2pm AZ Local Time 
 
 

*** THIS CONCLUDES ADDENDUM NO. 1 *** 
 



CITY OF GLOBE
Project Plan Holder List

Project Title: Walliman Rd. Waterline Replacement Project
Project Number: IFB No. CS-2020-0027

Due Date: 9/15/2020
Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Contractor Phone Contact Email
MGC Contractors 602-695-3652 Bryan Forster bforster@mgccontractors.com
Apache Underground 928-537-7277 Mark Gardner apacheunderground@frontiernet.net
Sellers & Sons Inc. 602-909-6007 Spencer Sellers Spencer@sellersandsons.com
Pointe Companies 928-205-5014 Doug Casey dcasey@Pointe-az.com
David Hom Inc. David Hom DavidHominc@hotmail.com
Felix Construction 602-615-6473 Kory koryb@felixconstruction.com
Mehall Contracting 602-295-6579 Todd Mehall tmehall@mehallcontracting.com
Ellison-Mills Contracting 520-876-4004 Ryan Montijo rmontijo@ellison-mills.com
5D Mining Ben ben@5dmining.com
DJ's Speter Jonovich djscoSpeter@outlook.com
Hunter Contracting 602-359-1691 Jackie Johnson jackiej@huntercontracting.com
Currier Construction Inc. 602-859-5901 Scott Currier scurrier@currierinc.com
Walker River Construction 602-930-2109 Coley coley@wrc-inc.net
Currier Construction Inc. 602-859-5919 Jason Boelke jboelke@currierinc.com
Tiffany Construction Co. 602-276-2414 Courtney Stockstill cstockstill@tiffanyconst.com
Andale Construction 623-262-4202 Lou DeLaCruz ldelacruz@andaleci.com
Allstate Specialist 480-277-8129 Nick Rhodes nick@allstatespecialistaz.com
Jonovich Companies Inc. 928-701-2281 Wayne Jonovich wjonovich@jonovichcompanies.com
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Contractor Phone Contact Email
Phoenix Pipelines 602-470-8210 Pat Not bidding 
Central Arizona Civil Construct  928-207-6248 Tyler White tyler@cazcivil.com
Standard Construction Compan623-583-9500 Thomas Norton tnorton@standardaz.com
The Fischel Construction Co. 602-233-0658 Rick Druin Rdruin@teamfischel.com
Mountain High Excavating 928-308-0523 Joseph Dutson josephdutson@yahoo.com
Native Environmental 602-254-0122 Randy Maddock rmaddock@nativeaz.com
Dalmolin Excavating 928-425-2256 Sy Tomerline stomerlin@dalmolincorp.com
Earthquest Plumbing 928-812-0112 Tim Haas earthquest07@gmail.com
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